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OTHER
CHARGES 

DOORSTEP SERVICE 
Delivery, Pick Up, Replacement

LATE RETURN CHARGES
Applicable if subscription has expired

PENALTY
In case of theft or cycle not returned 

₹50 ₹50 ₹50 

₹ / ay 20 D ₹ / ay 30 D ₹ / ay 40 D

₹3500 ₹4000 ₹4500

SUBSCRIPTION CHARGES    ₹500   ₹700   ₹900

SECURITY DEPOSIT(Fully Refundable) ₹3,000      ₹3,000     ₹3,000

₹1,000  ₹1,400   SUBSCRIPTION CHARGES    ₹1,800   

₹1,500     ₹1,500    ₹1,500SECURITY DEPOSIT(Fully Refundable)

Effective Monthly Rental �₹333 �₹467 �₹600 

₹1,500  ₹2,100   SUBSCRIPTION CHARGES    ₹2,700   
Effective Monthly Rental ₹250 ₹350 ₹450 

₹1,500     ₹1,500    ₹1,500SECURITY DEPOSIT(Fully Refundable)

₹2,800   ₹3,600   
₹233 ₹300 

₹1,500    ₹1,500

SUBSCRIPTION CHARGES    
Effective Monthly Rental 

SECURITY DEPOSIT(Fully Refundable)

Not Available}

     7043 987 987
and get MYBYK delivered today

Note:    

1. The above charges are inclusive of GST     
2. The rental charges include all costs towards 'general' bicycle repairs & maintenance but do not 
    cover loss arising out of theft or accidental damages    
3. Above prices are subject to change without prior notice    
4. 2-4 working days required for doorstep service request. Service available in Ahmedabad only    

GO PLUS PRO
Single Speed Multi SpeedSingle Speed

MYBYK 
HIRE

/MYBYK.IN /MYBYKINDIA


